FOAM SWAB
41-096-0204n

Product Specification

Material:
Head:
Handle:

Head Dimensions:
Width:
Thickness:
Length:

Handle Dimensions:
Width:
Length:

Total Swab Length:

Packaging:

Contamination Features

Cleanroom compatible:

Non-volatile Residue:
DI Water:
IPA:

lon Content:
Chloride:
Sulfate:
Total anions:

ESD safe Features

Handle Resistivity:

Closed-cell PU foam
ESD safe Polypropylene

16.0mm
8.0mm
25.0mm

6.6mm
106.0mm
131.0mm

50pcs/pkt

ISO 4

< 0.95 mg/swab
< 1.5 mg/swab

< 0.95 ug/swab
< 0.85 ug/swab
< 1.80 ug/swab

10 x 10" Ohms/Sq
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